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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/05/2023 All Day All Day FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Thu 09/07/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 09/12/2023 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 09/12/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Wed 09/13/2023 4:00 pm 10:00 pm Lou Malnati's Dine Around Town Fox Point - Lou Malnati's
Thu 09/14/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 09/15/2023 All Day All Day NO FACILITY RENTALS
Sat 09/16/2023 All Day All Day NO FACILITY RENTALS
Tue 09/19/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Thu 09/21/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 09/21/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Sun 09/24/2023 All Day All Day NO FACILITY RENTALS
Mon 09/25/2023 All Day All Day NO FACILITY RENTALS
Thu 09/28/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/03/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Thu 10/05/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 10/05/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 10/09/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Troop 37612 meeting Indian Hill Maker Space
Mon 10/09/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/10/2023 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Wed 10/11/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Wed 10/11/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/12/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 10/13/2023 5:00 pm 7:30 pm Dragon Dash Indian Hill School
Mon 10/16/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/17/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 10/18/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/19/2023 4:00 pm 10:00 pm Lou Malnati's Dine Around Town Fox Point - Lou Malnati's
Thu 10/19/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Mon 10/23/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/24/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 10/25/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/26/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 10/26/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 10/30/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/31/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 11/01/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/02/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
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Thu 11/02/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 11/06/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/07/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 11/07/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 11/08/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Wed 11/08/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/09/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 11/13/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/14/2023 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 11/14/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 11/14/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 11/15/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/16/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 11/16/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 11/17/2023 4:00 pm 7:00 pm Book Fair After-School Event Maple Dale School
Mon 11/20/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/21/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 11/27/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/28/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 11/29/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/30/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 12/04/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 12/04/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/05/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/05/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 12/05/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/06/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Grades 5-8 Winter Orchestra Concert Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 12/11/2023 2:15 pm TBD Grades 7-8 North Shore Winter Band Festival

Rehearsal
Mon 12/11/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Girl Scouts 37612 Indian Hill Maker Space
Mon 12/11/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 12/11/2023 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Grades 7-8 North Shore Winter Band Festival Nicolet High School
Tue 12/12/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/12/2023 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 12/12/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/13/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/13/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Wed 12/13/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
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Thu 12/14/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 12/14/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 12/18/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 12/18/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/19/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/19/2023 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/20/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/20/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/21/2023 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/02/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Thu 01/04/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 01/04/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 01/04/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 01/05/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 01/08/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/09/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/09/2024 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 01/09/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/10/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/10/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Wed 01/10/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 01/11/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 01/11/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 01/12/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/16/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/16/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Grades 5-6 Winter Band Concert Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/17/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/17/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Grades 4-8 Winter Choral Concert Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 01/18/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 01/19/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 01/22/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/23/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/23/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/24/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Science Showcase Maple Dale Cafeteria
Wed 01/24/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
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Thu 01/25/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 01/25/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 01/26/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 01/29/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/30/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/30/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/31/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/31/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 01/31/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Talent Show Maple Dale Cafeteria
Thu 02/01/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 02/01/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 02/01/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 02/02/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 7-8 Boys Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 02/05/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 02/06/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/07/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Wed 02/07/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 02/08/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Indian Hill Gym
Thu 02/08/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 02/12/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 02/13/2024 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 02/13/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/14/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Fri 02/16/2024 3:00 pm 10:30 pm Forensics Tournament @ Wisconsin Hills
Tue 02/20/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/21/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/21/2024 7:30 pm 8:10 pm Virtual Parent/Student Meeting (2025 Washington,

D.C. Trip Grade 7)
Thu 02/22/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 02/23/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Basketball Party
Fri 02/23/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Milestones Art Night Indian Hill Multipurpose Room
Mon 02/26/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 02/27/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/28/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 02/29/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Sat 03/02/2024 8:00 am 6:00 pm Chess Tournament at Maple Dale Maple Dale School
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Mon 03/04/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 03/05/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 03/06/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 03/07/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 03/07/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 03/12/2024 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 03/12/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 03/13/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Thu 03/14/2024 4:00 pm 9:00 pm Toppers Pizza Dine Around Town for Washington,

D.C.
Toppers Pizza

Fri 03/15/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Musical
Sat 03/16/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Musical
Sun 03/17/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Musical Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 03/18/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Obstacle Course
Tue 03/19/2024 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Forensics Family Night Maple Dale Library Pit
Tue 03/19/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 03/21/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 03/21/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 04/02/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 04/02/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 04/04/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Sat 04/06/2024 5:30 am 8:00 pm Chess Tournament at Wisconsin Dells
Mon 04/08/2024 6:30 pm 7:30 pm PTO Executive Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 04/09/2024 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Tue 04/09/2024 6:30 pm 7:45 pm Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 04/10/2024 4:00 pm 10:00 pm Lou Malnati's Dine Around Town Fox Point - Lou Malnati's
Wed 04/10/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Thu 04/11/2024 5:25 pm 9:00 pm MDAD
Thu 04/11/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 04/11/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 04/18/2024 4:00 pm 9:00 pm Zarletti Mequon's Dine Around Town for D.C. Zarletti Mequon
Thu 04/18/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 04/19/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Global Fest Maple Dale School
Wed 04/24/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Grades 5-8 Spring Orchestra Concert
Wed 04/24/2024 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Ice Cream Social Maple Dale Cafeteria
Thu 04/25/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
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Mon 04/29/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm LEAP Family Night Maple Dale Library Pit

Maple Dale Library
Maple Dale Cafeteria
MD Commons

Thu 05/02/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 05/02/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Sat 05/04/2024 6:00 pm 10:00 pm BASH Hubbard Park Lodge
Tue 05/07/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cub Scout Pack 380 Meeting Maple Dale Cafeteria
Wed 05/08/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Coffee with the Counselors Maple Dale Library
Thu 05/09/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Art and Book Fair
Thu 05/09/2024 5:30 pm 5:50 pm 5K Concert
Thu 05/09/2024 6:00 pm 6:20 pm Grade 1 Concert
Thu 05/09/2024 6:30 pm 6:50 pm Grade 2 Concert
Thu 05/09/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 05/09/2024 7:00 pm 7:20 pm Grade 3 Concert
Mon 05/13/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Grades 4-8 Spring Choral Concert Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 05/13/2024 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Ice Cream Social Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 05/14/2024 5:45 pm 8:15 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 05/16/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 05/16/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 05/21/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Grades 5-8 Spring Band Concert Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 05/21/2024 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Ice Cream Social Maple Dale Cafeteria
Wed 05/22/2024 5:00 pm 9:00 pm The Brick Pub and Grill's Dine Around Town for

D.C.
The Brick Pub and Grill

Thu 05/23/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 05/29/2024 All Day All Day 8th Grade Students in Washington D.C.
Thu 05/30/2024 All Day All Day 8th Grade Students in Washington D.C.
Thu 05/30/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 05/31/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Carnival
Fri 05/31/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 8th Grade Students Return
Wed 06/05/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Promotion Ceremony Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 06/06/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Committee of the Whole Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 06/06/2024 6:45 pm 7:45 pm Adult Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 06/20/2024 5:15 pm 7:45 pm Goat Yoga Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Thu 06/20/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room


